03-Mar-26	11:52am From-GARDERE WYNNE SEWELL		+2149994967	T-897 P.02/04 F-488	
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Hono	rable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	Please record the	attached original documents	or copy thereof.	
Caba 3500	Name and Address of Conveying Party(ies): Caballero Television, L.L.C. 3500 Maple Avenue, Suite 1320 Dallas, Texas 75219		2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies): MasMusica TeVe Network, Inc. 299 Alhambra Circle, 5 th Floor Coral Gables, Florida 33134		
x	Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation State: California Other: Additional Name(s) of Conveying Party(ies) Attack	ched	Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation State Other: Additional Name(s)	· •	
3. Natur	e of Conveyance:			miciled in the United States, a Domestic signation is Attached.	
X	Assignment Security Agreement Merger Change of Name Other: Termination Statement/ Release of Security Interest	4.	Application Number(s) o	r Registration Number(s): 2,664,929	
5. Name and Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Documents Should Be Mailed: Lisa Shereen Zamaludin Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP 1601 Elm Street, Suite 3000 Dallas, Texas 75201-4761 214-999-4554 - Telephone 214-999-4667 — Facsimile E-Mail Izamaludin@gardere.com		7. 8.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): Previously submitte X Authorized to be C	harged to Deposit Account encies to Deposit Account	
To the	The commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.C. 20231			csimile to 703-306-5995	

DALLAS 1259772v1

TRADEMARK 700026722 **REEL: 002624 FRAME: 0042**

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICEMARK

WHEREAS, Caballero Television LLC, a California corporation ("ASSIGNOR") is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the Registration No. 2,664,929 (the "Mark"); and

WHEREAS, MasMusica TeVe Network, Inc., a Florida corporation ("ASSIGNEE"), having its principal offices at 299 Alhambra Circle, 5th Floor, Coral Gables, Florida 33134, is desirous of acquiring the mark and any good will associated therewith; and

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby assign and transfer to ASSIGNEE, without recourse or representation or warranty (express, implied or by operation of law) of any kind or nature whatsoever, ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title and interest in and to the Mark including the registration and application therefore and any goodwill associated with the mark.

Executed this 12 day of March, 2003, at New York, My

ASSIGNOR:

Caballero Television LLC

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

STATE OF)
COUNTY OF 174)
On the 2 day of MC/O, 2003, before me, the undersigned, personally appeared for Jord personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and who
acknowledged to me that he executed the same as a free act on behalf of the identified company
with full authority to do so.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2 day of 2003.
(Notary Public)
DEBRA WALLER-JAIN Notary Public, State of New York
No. 01JA6034045 Qualified in New York County Commission Expires
[Stamp/Seal]

RECORDED: 03/26/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002624 FRAME: 0044